
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 198/10 199/13 397/23

2 135088 Alfred Bak Dutschke Århus Riffelskytte klub 198/10 199/08 397/18

3 137321 Marius Aagaard Laursen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/12 197/09 397/21

4 132697 Mathilde Nykjær Hallstrøm Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/10 197/06 393/16

5 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 194/05 198/05 392/10

6 119881 Benjamin Ibsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 194/05 197/08 391/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 126788 Alberte Bødtker Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/08 200/13 400/21

2 138693 Jasmin K. Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/13 199/11 399/24

3 128616 Oliver Homann Larsen Postens Skytteforening 194/07 195/04 389/11

4 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 198/07 191/04 389/11

5 138084 Frederik Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 193/07 195/05 388/12

6 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 193/05 194/04 387/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 137638 Oline Holm Lauersen Grenå Skyttekreds 195/08 194/07 389/15

2 137385 Michael Kruse Randers Skyttekreds 189/06 195/06 384/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 140889 Ida Holt Enøe Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/08 197/08 392/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 116842 Josefine  Bachmann Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/10 198/10 394/20

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 197/07 200/09 397/16

2 126983 Claes Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10 199/04 397/14

3 128109 Daniel Kronborg Andersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/08 198/10 395/18

4 126249 Max  B F  Kristiansen Århus Riffelskytte klub 198/10 197/06 395/16

5 125216 Kirstine M.C.B. Ravnholt Randers Skyttekreds 196/03 198/06 394/09

6 127774 Nicolai Baltzer Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 194/06 196/08 390/14

7 140949 Eva Aino Bak Christensen Århus Riffelskytte klub 192/02 192/05 384/07

8 126982 Lasse Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 191/01 191/05 382/06

9 120339 Alexander Berth Randers Skyttekreds 191/03 191/02 382/05

10 137884 Mads S Madsen Århus Riffelskytte klub 189/03 192/01 381/04

11 137443 Tim Hjorth Midtdjurs skytteforening 186/02 188/02 374/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 24595 Anita Grove Koppeheel Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 188/03 185/03 373/06

2 96896 Pia Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 186/01 185/02 371/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
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1 136432 Per Olsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 185/01 186/02 371/03

2 96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen Postens Skytteforening 179/01 188/03 367/04

3 130241 Henrik Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 176/00 180/04 356/04

4 126787 Laura Bødtker Samsø Skytteforening 172/01 178/00 350/01

5 117047 Mark Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 172/00 174/00 346/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 197/08 200/10 397/18

2 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 196/09 199/10 395/19

3 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/09 196/07 395/16

4 116151 Rene Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/07 198/12 394/19

5 23088 Mogens Pedersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/03 192/04 388/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/05 196/02 394/07

2 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening 196/04 194/04 390/08

3 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/03 199/06 389/09

4 24187 Martin Dreyer Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 195/06 194/06 389/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 99564 Kasper Rørmand Seiersen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 191/05 191/01 382/06

2 139145 Daniel Kaagh Kvist Grenå Skyttekreds 187/01 191/02 378/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/07 198/13 398/20

2 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/07 198/11 397/18

3 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/11 196/07 394/18

4 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 196/05 195/05 391/10

5 23413 Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 192/06 190/03 382/09

6 18368 Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 189/03 192/09 381/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 24662 Kent Jeppesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/05 191/04 391/09

2 138921 Else Haagen Randers Skyttekreds 195/04 188/02 383/06

3 23019 Henning Andersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/02 186/01 376/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 23175 WALTHER KRISTENSEN Rønde Skytteforening 192/05 188/04 380/09

2 140447 Evan Rekler Postens Skytteforening 190/04 184/04 374/08

3 23007 John Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 184/02 185/01 369/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 18341 Flemming Lauritsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/12 200/13 400/25

2 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/10 200/10 400/20
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3 112640 Magnus Degenkolv Randers Skyttekreds 199/10 198/07 397/17

4 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 197/09 199/09 396/18

5 139633 Julie Groht Hansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/08 196/05 394/13

6 137549 Lotte Kronborg Petersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/06 197/06 391/12

7 139635 Kristian Groth Hansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/08 196/06 390/14

8 139634 Anja Groth Hansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/07 195/05 390/12

9 126786 Pia Bødtker Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/06 195/04 390/10

10 132018 Helle Bachmann Lyngby Skyttekreds 188/04 195/07 383/11

11 116770 Gunnar  Meyer Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 189/06 184/00 373/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 137321 Marius Aagaard Laursen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/12

2 135088 Alfred Bak Dutschke Århus Riffelskytte klub 198/10

2 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 198/10

4 132697 Mathilde Nykjær Hallstrøm Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/10

5 119881 Benjamin Ibsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 194/05

5 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 138693 Jasmin K. Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/13

2 126788 Alberte Bødtker Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/08

3 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 198/07

4 128616 Oliver Homann Larsen Postens Skytteforening 194/07

5 138084 Frederik Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 193/07

6 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 193/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 137638 Oline Holm Lauersen Grenå Skyttekreds 195/08

2 137385 Michael Kruse Randers Skyttekreds 189/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 140889 Ida Holt Enøe Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 116842 Josefine  Bachmann Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 126249 Max  B F  Kristiansen Århus Riffelskytte klub 198/10

1 126983 Claes Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10

3 128109 Daniel Kronborg Andersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/08

4 121466 Matti Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 197/07

5 125216 Kirstine M.C.B. Ravnholt Randers Skyttekreds 196/03

6 127774 Nicolai Baltzer Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 194/06

7 140949 Eva Aino Bak Christensen Århus Riffelskytte klub 192/02
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8 120339 Alexander Berth Randers Skyttekreds 191/03

9 126982 Lasse Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 191/01

10 137884 Mads S Madsen Århus Riffelskytte klub 189/03

11 137443 Tim Hjorth Midtdjurs skytteforening 186/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 24595 Anita Grove Koppeheel Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 188/03

2 96896 Pia Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 186/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 136432 Per Olsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 185/01

2 96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen Postens Skytteforening 179/01

3 130241 Henrik Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 176/00

4 126787 Laura Bødtker Samsø Skytteforening 172/01

5 117047 Mark Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 172/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/09

2 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 197/08

3 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 196/09

4 116151 Rene Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/07

5 23088 Mogens Pedersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/05

2 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening 196/04

3 24187 Martin Dreyer Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 195/06

4 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 99564 Kasper Rørmand Seiersen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 191/05

2 139145 Daniel Kaagh Kvist Grenå Skyttekreds 187/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/07

2 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/07

3 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/11

4 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 196/05

5 23413 Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 192/06

6 18368 Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 189/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 24662 Kent Jeppesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/05

2 138921 Else Haagen Randers Skyttekreds 195/04
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3 23019 Henning Andersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 190/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 23175 WALTHER KRISTENSEN Rønde Skytteforening 192/05

2 140447 Evan Rekler Postens Skytteforening 190/04

3 23007 John Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 18341 Flemming Lauritsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/12

2 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/10

3 112640 Magnus Degenkolv Randers Skyttekreds 199/10

4 139633 Julie Groht Hansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/08

5 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 197/09

6 139634 Anja Groth Hansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/07

7 126786 Pia Bødtker Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/06

8 139635 Kristian Groth Hansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/08

9 137549 Lotte Kronborg Petersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/06

10 116770 Gunnar  Meyer Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 189/06

11 132018 Helle Bachmann Lyngby Skyttekreds 188/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 200/09 200/13 400/22

2 137321 Marius Aagaard Laursen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/05 200/05 399/10

3 126788 Alberte Bødtker Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/07 200/05 398/12

4 132697 Mathilde Nykjær Hallstrøm Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/12 199/07 398/19

5 135088 Alfred Bak Dutschke Århus Riffelskytte klub 199/09 199/06 398/15

6 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 197/05 198/08 395/13

7 138084 Frederik Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 195/01 192/05 387/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 138693 Jasmin K. Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/08 199/09 399/17

2 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 196/05 196/03 392/08

3 127125 Jamie Køller Vejrum Randers Skyttekreds 195/03 196/00 391/03

4 137385 Michael Kruse Randers Skyttekreds 190/05 190/01 380/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 140889 Ida Holt Enøe Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/06 198/07 398/13

2 140316 David Kejser Turan Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/05 198/03 395/08

3 139836 Sofie Huus Pedersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/05 196/02 395/07

4 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 198/05 195/02 393/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 126983 Claes Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/05 199/04 395/09

2 126982 Lasse Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/03 195/07 395/10
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 126249 Max  B F  Kristiansen Århus Riffelskytte klub 199/05 198/09 397/14

2 135858 Matias Ligaard Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/05 198/11 395/16

3 120339 Alexander Berth Randers Skyttekreds 198/05 194/03 392/08

4 125216 Kirstine M.C.B. Ravnholt Randers Skyttekreds 196/05 195/03 391/08

5 137884 Mads S Madsen Århus Riffelskytte klub 193/03 196/06 389/09

6 140949 Eva Aino Bak Christensen Århus Riffelskytte klub 195/03 193/01 388/04

7 128109 Daniel Kronborg Andersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 187/01 199/06 386/07

8 127774 Nicolai Baltzer Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 188/01 196/08 384/09

9 137443 Tim Hjorth Midtdjurs skytteforening 189/02 193/02 382/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 114387 Julie H Christiansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 192/02 194/05 386/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 24595 Anita Grove Koppeheel Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 180/01 186/00 366/01

2 130241 Henrik Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 173/00 181/00 354/00

3 126787 Laura Bødtker Samsø Skytteforening 176/00 165/00 341/00

4 117047 Mark Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 153/00 177/00 330/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 116151 Rene Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08 200/08 399/16

2 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/04 200/04 398/08

3 23088 Mogens Pedersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10 198/04 396/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 102108 Julie Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/01 199/04 395/05

2 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/05 194/08 392/13

3 24187 Martin Dreyer Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/03 197/03 390/06

4 22902 Tina Krarup Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/03 194/03 390/06

5 139145 Daniel Kaagh Kvist Grenå Skyttekreds 184/03 184/01 368/04

6 99867 Mia Hviid Sørensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 175/02 182/02 357/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/08 200/07 399/15

2 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 199/09 199/09 398/18

3 23018 Inge Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 199/07 198/06 397/13

4 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08 184/02 383/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 200/07 198/06 398/13

2 24662 Kent Jeppesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/06 197/06 394/12

3 18368 Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 196/04 193/01 389/05
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4 138921 Else Haagen Randers Skyttekreds 188/01 192/03 380/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/09 200/08 400/17

2 139633 Julie Groht Hansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10 200/10 398/20

3 139635 Kristian Groth Hansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08 199/08 398/16

4 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 199/07 198/06 397/13

5 139634 Anja Groth Hansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/03 199/07 395/10

6 137549 Lotte Kronborg Petersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 193/04 197/07 390/11

7 126786 Pia Bødtker Midtdjurs skytteforening 193/01 197/06 390/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 134355 Andy Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 200/09

2 132697 Mathilde Nykjær Hallstrøm Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/12

3 135088 Alfred Bak Dutschke Århus Riffelskytte klub 199/09

4 137321 Marius Aagaard Laursen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/05

5 126788 Alberte Bødtker Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/07

6 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 197/05

7 138084 Frederik Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 195/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 138693 Jasmin K. Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 200/08

2 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 196/05

3 127125 Jamie Køller Vejrum Randers Skyttekreds 195/03

4 137385 Michael Kruse Randers Skyttekreds 190/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 140889 Ida Holt Enøe Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/06

2 139836 Sofie Huus Pedersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/05

3 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 198/05

4 140316 David Kejser Turan Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 126982 Lasse Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/03

2 126983 Claes Braad Helweg Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 126249 Max  B F  Kristiansen Århus Riffelskytte klub 199/05

2 120339 Alexander Berth Randers Skyttekreds 198/05

3 135858 Matias Ligaard Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/05

4 125216 Kirstine M.C.B. Ravnholt Randers Skyttekreds 196/05

5 140949 Eva Aino Bak Christensen Århus Riffelskytte klub 195/03

6 137884 Mads S Madsen Århus Riffelskytte klub 193/03

7 137443 Tim Hjorth Midtdjurs skytteforening 189/02
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8 127774 Nicolai Baltzer Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 188/01

9 128109 Daniel Kronborg Andersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 187/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 114387 Julie H Christiansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 192/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 24595 Anita Grove Koppeheel Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 180/01

2 126787 Laura Bødtker Samsø Skytteforening 176/00

3 130241 Henrik Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 173/00

4 117047 Mark Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 153/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 116151 Rene Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08

2 23088 Mogens Pedersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10

3 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/05

2 22902 Tina Krarup Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/03

3 102108 Julie Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/01

4 24187 Martin Dreyer Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 193/03

5 139145 Daniel Kaagh Kvist Grenå Skyttekreds 184/03

6 99867 Mia Hviid Sørensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 175/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 18504 Anny Toft Randers Skyttekreds 199/09

2 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 199/08

2 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08

4 23018 Inge Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 199/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 200/07

2 24662 Kent Jeppesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/06

3 18368 Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 196/04

4 138921 Else Haagen Randers Skyttekreds 188/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/09

2 139635 Kristian Groth Hansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/08

3 115017 Rene Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 199/07

4 139633 Julie Groht Hansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/10

5 139634 Anja Groth Hansen Midtdjurs skytteforening 196/03

6 137549 Lotte Kronborg Petersen Midtdjurs skytteforening 193/04
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7 126786 Pia Bødtker Midtdjurs skytteforening 193/01
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